
Pinellas Teleschool  

Where Do I Go for Assistance 

 
Grade-level Assigned Staff 

Role Pinellas Teleschool 

Principal Mrs. Etje Ramdohr 

Secretary/Bookkeeper Ms. Diana Gregory 

Guidance Counselor Dr. Ertha Mims 

 

Enrollment Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Welcome call 
Schedule Orientation 

Intake Coordinator 
Ms. Rhianna Alejo 

Alejor@pcsb.org  2000 

Questions about accessing 
Digital Platforms and Apps 

Request Technology 

Mr. David Willis 
Technology Coordinator 

Willisda@pcsb.org 2313 

Change of Address/Phone 
Password Reset 
Reservations/Registration 
Verification of Enrollment 
Records or Transcript Requests 

Ms. Michelle Ba 
Data Management 

Technician 

Bam@pcsb.org 2007 

 
Family Engagement Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Welcome Call and Email 
Attendance Reporting 

Ms. Michelle Ba 
Dr. Ertha Mims 

Ms. Vonda Young 

bamichelle@pcsb.org  
Mimse@pcsb.org 
Youngv@pcsb.org 

2007 
2060 
N/A 

 
Program Teachers 

Services Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

English  Mrs. Dainer Simons simonsda@pcsb.org 2304 

Mathematics  Mrs. Natalee Cleveland 
Ms. Alicia Higgins 

clevelandn@pcsb.org  
higginsal@pcsb.org  

N/A 
N/A 

Science  Mr. Michael Douglas douglasmi@pcsb.org  2301 

Social Studies Mrs. Melayna Hunter 
Mrs. Natasha Sandman 
Ms. Nakkia Sly 

hunterme@pcsb.org  
sandmann@pcsb.org  

slyn@pcsb.org  

2303 
N/A 
N/A 

Business Edu. /DIT Mr. Barry Leclair  leclairb@pcsb.org  N/A 

ESE & IEP Support Ms. Katherine Hawley hawleyk@pcsb.org   2305 

Reading  Mr. Mihailo Stoykovich stoykovichm@pcsb.org  2302 

 

Counseling Services 

Service Rendered Supporting Staff Email Ext. 

Social Worker Ms. Devlin Pippert Pippertd@pcsb.org  2070 

School Counselor & 504 Coord. Dr. Ertha Mims Mimse@pcsb.org 2060 

ESE/IEP Support Ms. Kathrine Hawley Hawleyk@pcsb.org 2305 

School Psychologist  Ms. Melanie Gillet Gilletm@pcsb.org 2326 

Teen Parenting Support Ms. Stephanie Lawson Lawsonst@pcsb.org  N/A 

Testing (BEST/FAST/CLT) Ms. Pamela Douglas  Douglaspam@pcsb.org  1319 

 
5125 11th Avenue S., Gulfport, Florida 33707 

Phone: (727)893-1115   Website: www.pcsb.org/Teleschool 
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